Stylish and flexible mobile mounting solution
NEC PD04-Tipster Trolley
Order Code: 100015738
Datasheet
The trolley offers four different mounting heights to ensure your display is
appropriately positioned for your audience. Suitable for presentation use
in corporate environments and conferences. With 4 large lockable wheels,
your display can be easily moved between locations. The trolley is suitable

PRODUCT INFORMATION
Product Name PD04-Tipster
Order Code 100015738
Load capacity [kg] up to 50 kg
Recomended display size 32” - 75”
Height Adjustment [mm] Four fixed heights
VESA pattern 100 x 200 to 400 x 400
Product weight [kg] 18
Shipping weight [kg] 20
Prduct dimensions (WxHxD) [mm] 942 x 1730 x 555
Colour Dark Grey RAL7016
Shipping Content Trolley with 4 wheels, VESA adapter, screws, spacers, manual
Optional Accessories PD04-DH Disinfection Holder, Dark Grey RAL7016, Order Code: 100015735
PD04-MS Multi-use Shelf, Dark Grey RAL7016, Order Code: 100015737
PD04-CS Camera Shelf, Dark Grey RAL7016, Order Code: 100015734
PD04-MB Media Box, Dark Grey RAL 7016, Order Code: 100015736
For additional pictures and Solutions overview,
visit www.sharpnecdisplays.eu for details.
Sharp NEC Display Solutions Europe GmbH
Landshuter Allee 12-14, D-80637 München